Hamilton County Community and Economic Development Department

Federal Grantor/Pass-Through Grantor Managed Programs

Grant Title

Funding Agency

Amount

Adult Discretionary Recovery Court
BJA Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental
Funding

Community Corrections and Substance
Abuse Treatment Services

FastTrack Economic Development- Nippon
Paint Automotive Americas, Inc.

FastTrack Economic Development-
Southern Champion Tray

FastTrack Economic Development-McKee
Foods

FastTrack Economic Development-
Gestamp North America

FUSE Grant

FUSE Grant

Homeland Security Grant Program FY19
Homeland Security Grant Program FY20
Litter Pickup & Litter Prevention Education
(Two Separate Contracts)

Pretrial Service Delivery- JAG

Recovery Court FY22

Recovery Court FY21

Social Services Block Grant Adult Daycare
Services

Social Services Block Grant Homemaker
Services

Southeast Tennessee Development District
(SETDD)

TVA Emergency Preparedness

Urban League Contract

VOCA - Culturally Specific and
Underserved Populations (Mental Health
Court)

VOCA Victim Services Need- Equipment
Grant (Mental Health Court)

U.S. Department of Justice
U.S. Department of Justice,
Bureau of Justice Assistance

Tennessee Department of
Corrections

TN Department of Economic
Development

TN Department of Economic
Development

TN Department of Economic
Development

TN Department of Economic
Development

SAMHSA

U.S. Department of Justice
TEMA- Homeland Security
TEMA- Homeland Security
Tennessee Department of
Transportation

State of TN-Office of Criminal
Justice Programs

State TNCRCP

State TNCRCP

Tennessee Department of
Human Services

Tennessee Department of
Human Services

Department of Labor and
Workforce Development

TEMA- Homeland Security
Hamilton County Government

Tennessee Department of
Finance & Administration,
Office of Criminal Justice
Programs

Tennessee Department of
Finance & Administration,
Office of Criminal Justice
Programs

Total

$125,000.00

$57,554.00

$322,990.00

$1,125,000.00

$1,200,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$750,000.00

$678,000.00
$2,200,000.00
$177,751.00
$186,906.24

$375,787.62

$113,781.00

$425,000.00
$425,000.00

$112,118.00

$254,224.31

$9,450,537.00
$378,670.00

$50,000.00

$525,000.00

$37,950.00

$20,221,269.17
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