Hamilton County Community and Economic Development Department Federal Grantor/Pass-Through Grantor Managed Programs

Grant Title	Funding Agency	Amount
Adult Discretionary Recovery Court	U.S. Department of Justice	\$125,000.00
BJA Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding	U.S. Department of Justice, Bureau of Justice Assistance	\$57,554.00
Community Corrections and Substance Abuse Treatment Services	Tennessee Department of Corrections	\$322,990.00
FastTrack Economic Development- Nippon Paint Automotive Americas, Inc.	TN Department of Economic Development	\$1,125,000.00
FastTrack Economic Development- Southern Champion Tray	TN Department of Economic Development	\$1,200,000.00
FastTrack Economic Development-McKee Foods	TN Department of Economic Development	\$1,250,000.00
FastTrack Economic Development- Gestamp North America	TN Department of Economic Development	\$750,000.00
FUSE Grant	SAMHSA	\$678,000.00
FUSE Grant	U.S. Department of Justice	\$2,200,000.00
Homeland Security Grant Program FY19	TEMA- Homeland Security	\$177,751.00
Homeland Security Grant Program FY20	TEMA- Homeland Security	\$186,906.24
Litter Pickup & Litter Prevention Education (Two Separate Contracts)	Tennessee Department of Transportation	\$375,787.62
Pretrial Service Delivery- JAG	State of TN-Office of Criminal Justice Programs	\$113,781.00
Recovery Court FY22	State TNCRCP	\$425,000.00
Recovery Court FY21	State TNCRCP	\$425,000.00
Social Services Block Grant Adult Daycare Services	Tennessee Department of Human Services	\$112,118.00
Social Services Block Grant Homemaker Services	Tennessee Department of Human Services	\$254,224.31
Southeast Tennessee Development District (SETDD)	Department of Labor and Workforce Development	\$9,450,537.00
TVA Emergency Preparedness	TEMA- Homeland Security	\$378,670.00
Urban League Contract	Hamilton County Government	\$50,000.00
VOCA - Culturally Specific and Underserved Populations (Mental Health Court)	Tennessee Department of Finance & Administration, Office of Criminal Justice Programs	\$525,000.00
VOCA Victim Services Need- Equipment Grant (Mental Health Court)	Tennessee Department of Finance & Administration, Office of Criminal Justice Programs	\$37,950.00

Hamilton County Community and Economic Development Department Federal Grantor/Pass-Through Grantor Managed Programs

Grant Title	Funding Agency	Amount
Adult Discretionary Recovery Court	U.S. Department of Justice	\$125,000.00
BJA Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding	U.S. Department of Justice, Bureau of Justice Assistance	\$57,554.00
Community Corrections and Substance Abuse Treatment Services	Tennessee Department of Corrections	\$322,990.00
FastTrack Economic Development- Nippon Paint Automotive Americas, Inc.	TN Department of Economic Development	\$1,125,000.00
FastTrack Economic Development- Southern Champion Tray	TN Department of Economic Development	\$1,200,000.00
FastTrack Economic Development-McKee Foods	TN Department of Economic Development	\$1,250,000.00
FastTrack Economic Development- Gestamp North America	TN Department of Economic Development	\$750,000.00
FUSE Grant	SAMHSA	\$678,000.00
FUSE Grant	U.S. Department of Justice	\$2,200,000.00
Homeland Security Grant Program FY19	TEMA- Homeland Security	\$177,751.00
Homeland Security Grant Program FY20	TEMA- Homeland Security	\$186,906.24
Litter Pickup & Litter Prevention Education Two Separate Contracts)	Tennessee Department of Transportation	\$375,787.62
Pretrial Service Delivery- JAG	State of TN-Office of Criminal Justice Programs	\$113,781.00
Recovery Court FY22	State-TNCRCP	\$425,000.00
Recovery Court FY21	State TNCRCP	\$425,000.00
Social Services Block Grant Adult Daycare Services	Tennessee Department of Human Services	\$112,118.00
Social Services Block Grant Homemaker Services	Tennessee Department of Human Services	\$254,224.31
Southeast Tennessee Development District (SETDD)	Department of Labor and Workforce Development	\$9,450,537.00
TVA Emergency Preparedness	TEMA- Homeland Security	\$378,670.00
Jrban League Contract	Hamilton County Government	\$50,000.00
OCA - Culturally Specific and Underserved Populations (Mental Health Court)	Tennessee Department of Finance & Administration, Office of Criminal Justice Programs	\$525,000.00
OCA Victim Services Need- Equipment Grant (Mental Health Court)	Tennessee Department of Finance & Administration, Office of Criminal Justice Programs	\$37,950.00